
AM SCS 
Summer 

School Bus 
#2 

Time Street Location 
8:10 Calvin French 168 

8:15 Margaret Henry 703 
8:17 Saw Mill Hill 51 

8:18 Valley View 96-479

8:22 Jared Hall 24-46
8:25 Main st. 19 

8:27 RIVER RD 67 
8:30 MAIN ST 214- 129 & Grove St.

intersections
8:35 Sterling Rd 511-525

8:40 Old Cranston 21 

8:43 Providence Rd 26-Mowry Hill
8:45 Plainfield Pike 1316 

8:47 RR Ave 35 
8:55 Plainfield Pike 990 

8:58 Church 55 



PM SCS 
Summer 

School Bus 
#2 

Time Street Location 
12:00 Church 55 

12:05 Plainfield Pike 990-Rec Program 
12:08 RR Ave 35 

12:10 Plainfield Pike 1316 

12:13 Providence Rd Mowry Hill-26 
12:15 Sterling Rd 511-525 

12:18 MAIN ST Grove St.  intersections, 129-
214 

12:23 Main St  450 
12:25 Jared Hall 24-46 

12:28 Valley View 479 

12:33 Margaret Henry Jordan Daycare & 703 
12:40 Calvin French 168 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AM SCS 
Summer 
School  

MiniBus  

Time Street Location 
8:25 Snake Meadow 175 

8:28 Main St 53 
8:30 Spring Lake 7 

8:35 Plainfield Pike 1123 

8:38 WOODLAND 66 
8:42 Pine Hill 357-169 

8:52 Hell Hollow 35 

 
 
 
 
 

PM SCS 
Summer 
School  

MiniBus  

Time Street Location 
12:05 Hell Hollow 35 

12:10 Pine Hill 357-169 

12:15 Plainfield Pike 1123 
12:17 Spring Lake 7 

12:20 Main St 53 
12:23 Snake Meadow 175 

   

   
   

   
   

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


